
 

 

Destinations of 2021 – 2022 Year 11 Cohort – Recorded from September 2022 

 

 Total 
Number 
of Pupils 

College 
or 

Training 
Provider 

 
Employment 

 
Apprenticeship 

 
Volunteering 

 
NEET 

 
Unable 

to 
contact 

Sustained a 
Destination 

(Employment, 
Education or 

Training) 

 
Number of 

TMBSS 
students 

 
49 

 
28 

 
5 

 
1 

 
1 

 
10 

 

 
4 

 
35 

 
Percentage 
of TMBSS 
students 

 
N/A 

 
57% 

 
10% 

 
2% 

 
2% 

 
20% 

 

 
8% 

 
69% 

Mainstream 
Average 

(2020/2021) 

 
550,634 

 
89.3% 

 
2.4% 

 
2.4% 

 
N/A 

 
1.3% 

 
1.1% 

 
94.1% 

State 
Funded 

Alternative 
Provision 
Average 

(2020/2021) 

 
6,695 

 
48.1% 

 
9.2% 

 
1.7% 

 
N/A 

 
14.1% 

 
4.8% 

 
59% 

 

• % have been rounded to the nearest figure 

 

 


