

Destinations of 2021 – 2022 Year 11 Cohort – Recorded from September 2022

	Total Number of Pupils	College or Training Provider	Employment	Apprenticeship	Volunteering	NEET	Unable to contact	Sustained a Destination (Employment, Education or Training)
Number of TMBSS students	49	28	5	1	1	10	4	35
Percentage of TMBSS students	N/A	57%	10%	2%	2%	20%	8%	69%
Mainstream Average (2020/2021)	550,634	89.3%	2.4%	2.4%	N/A	1.3%	1.1%	94.1%
State Funded Alternative Provision Average (2020/2021)	6,695	48.1%	9.2%	1.7%	N/A	14.1%	4.8%	59%

• % have been rounded to the nearest figure